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DID YOU KNOW?

FUN FACT

TYPE OF ELECTION ADMINISTERED

ELECTIONS 
ADMINISTERED 

IN 2024

197
VOTING METHOD

American Arbitration Association has 
been successfully managing election 
needs for over 80 years!

American Arbitration Association handles 
elections for some of the largest unions 
in the country including professional 
sport organizations.

ONLINE VOTING PARTICIPATION

Officer Elections 

Contract Ratification

Card Checks

Other

Representation Election

Nomination

70%

18%

5%

4%

2%

1%

Mail

Online and/or Telephone

In Person

Hybrid

57%

28%

11%

4%

NUMBER OF VOTERS SERVICED 

Overall Online Voter Participation
45%

Average Online Voter Participation on Mailed Instructions
52%

Average Online Voter Participation on Emailed Instructions
42%

adr.org

Mail Voters Online Voters

750,000+ 142,000+

Online voting participation by voting 
instruction delivery method.

https://go.adr.org/aaa-elections-services.html
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